
Whats Coming Up!
Friday 21st Sept - End of Term 3 

Friday 21st-23rd Sept - AASCF States 
Monday 24th Sept - NCA & 2019 Aerobics Tryouts 

Saturday 6th Oct - Cheetahs & Onyx Training (Normal
training times) 

Monday 8th Oct - Term 4 returns 
Saturday 13th Oct - Cheer Con Classic 

(Cheetahs, Onyx, Jaguars, White Tigers, Pumas) 
26th-28th Oct - AASCF Spring Cup 

Mon 5th & Tues 6th Nov - No Classes 
Saturday 17th Nov - Nationals Showoffs  

23rd-26th Nov - AASCF Nationals QLD 
Mon 26th Nov - No Comp Classes 

Sun 2nd Dec - 2019 Dance & Cheer Comp Tryouts 
Sat 15th Dec - End of term 4 

Sat 15th Dec - Awards night/Christmas Party 
 


